Saturday

Tuesday

Schedule for the Fundamentals of the Clinical Medicine

2018/02/24

2018/02/25

2018/02/26

2018/02/27

Fundamentals of Clinical
Neurology

Fundamentals of Clinical
Neurology

Fundamentals of Clinical
Neurology

Fundamentals of Clinical
Neurology

Fundamentals of Clinical
Psychiatry

Fundamentals of Clinical
Psychiatry

Fundamentals of Clinical
Psychiatry

Fundamentals of Clinical
Psychiatry

Thursday

Friday

Wednesday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Wednesday

2018/03/01

2018/03/02

2018/03/07

2018/03/10

2018/03/11

2018/03/12

Public Holiday

Exam: 13:30 — Medical Faculty

Fundamentals of Clinical
General Surgery

Fundamentals of Clinical
General Surgery

Fundamentals of Clinical
General Surgery

Fundamentals of Clinical
General Surgery

Fundamentals of Clinical
General Surgery

Fundamentals of Clinical
General Surgery

Fundamentals of Clinical
General Surgery

Fundamentals of Clinical
General Surgery

Fundamentals of
General Surgery—
Clinical Medicine

Fundamentals of Clinical

Fundamentals of Clinical

Fundamentals of Clinical

2018/03/13

/03/ Pediatrics Pediatrics Pediatrics

2018/03/14 Fundament-als .of Clinical Fundament.als -of Clinical Fundament.als -of Clinical
Pediatrics Pediatrics Pediatrics

2018/03/15 Fundament.als .of Clinical Fundament.als .of Clinical Fl-m.dament.als .of
Pediatrics Pediatrics Clinical Pediatrics

2018/04/07 Exam: 13:30- Medical Faculty

Pediatrics Surgery Neurology Psychiatry

Kavousi Hall




