Schedule for the Fundamentals of the Clinical Medicine

Saturday	2018/02/24	Fundamentals of Clinical Neurology	Fundamentals of Clinical Neurology	Fundamentals of Clinical Neurology			
Sunday	2018/02/25	Fundamentals of Clinical Neurology	Fundamentals of Clinical Psychiatry	Fundamentals of Clinical Psychiatry			
Monday	2018/02/26	Fundamentals of Clinical Psychiatry	Fundamentals of Clinical Psychiatry				
Tuesday	2018/02/27	Fundamentals of Clinical Infectious Disease	Fundamentals of Clinical Infectious Disease e	Fundamentals of Clinical Infectious Disease			
Wednesday	2018/02/28	Fundamentals of Clinical Infectious Disease	Fundamentals of Clinical Infectious Disease	Fundamentals of Clinical Infectious Disease			
Thursday	2018/03/01	Fundamentals of Clinical Infectious Disease	Fundamentals of Clinical Infectious Disease				
Friday	2018/03/02	Public Holiday					
Wednesday	2018/03/07	Exam: 13:30 – Medical Faculty					
Saturday	2018/03/10	Fundamentals of Clinical General Surgery	Fundamentals of Clinical General Surgery	Fundamentals of Clinical General Surgery			
Sunday	2018/03/11	Fundamentals of Clinical General Surgery	Fundamentals of Clinical General Surgery	Fundamentals of Clinical General Surgery			
Monday	2018/03/12	Fundamentals of Clinical General Surgery	Fundamentals of Clinical General Surgery	Fundamentals of General Surgery Clinical Medicine			
Tuesday	2018/03/13	Fundamentals of Clinical Pediatrics	Fundamentals of Clinical Pediatrics	Fundamentals of Clinical Pediatrics			
Wednesday	2018/03/14	Fundamentals of Clinical Pediatrics	Fundamentals of Clinical Pediatrics	Fundamentals of Clinical Pediatrics			
Thursday	2018/03/15	Fundamentals of Clinical Pediatrics	Fundamentals of Clinical Pediatrics	Fundamentals of Clinical Pediatrics			
Wednesday	2018/04/07	Exam: 13:30- Medical Faculty					

Venue	Pediatrics	Surgery	Neurology	Psychiatry	Infectious Disease	
	Kavousi Hall					